

877 W. Main St. Suite 700 Boise, ID 83702 ph 800.657.6360 fx 208.336.9212 golbon.com

Contact: Bradley Backstrom Phone: (208) 287-0120

Email: bradley-backstrom@golbon.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## **GOLBON WELCOMES COTTONWOOD DISTRIBUTION**

Boise, Idaho

Golbon, a leading national foodservice buying and marketing group supporting the success of independent distributors, welcomes another new Member, Cottonwood Distribution.

Based out of South Jordan, Utah, Cottonwood Distribution is a distributor of candy and snacks, beverages, tobacco, fresh and frozen foods, and non-foods to convenience stores throughout the state of Utah. Cottonwood Distribution provides high-touch service which includes tailored customer support and business services to increase category sales and profitability.

"Cottonwood Distribution is excited to have Golbon as a strategic partner as we continue to build and expand our business. We are confident they will help us connect with other distributors to exchange best practices, leverage trusted market insights, expand our supplier food and equipment programs, and earn additional rebates from key manufacturers." said Brad Tolman, Cottonwood Purchasing Manager.

"We are thrilled to welcome Cottonwood Distribution to Golbon. Their commitment to the convenience channel, focus on customer success, and strong family values align well with Golbon. We look forward to growing the business, together." Commented Ryan Peters, Golbon Vice President of Convenience & Retail.

###

Golbon is a national foodservice buying and marketing group headquartered in Boise, Idaho. Formed in 1963, Golbon consists of hundreds of leading Distributor Members and Supplier Partners. Golbon Distributor Members take advantage of aggregated purchasing opportunities, personalized service, marketing support, innovative solutions, education, and relationship-building opportunities to drive profit and success across their total business.

For more information about Golbon visit www.golbon.com

## **Cottonwood Distribution – Identity**



Learn more about Cottonwood Distribution at www.cottonwooddistribution.com